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Run the Rock 2016 Results - Marathon Overall

Last Name
Jannusch
Williams
Mullican
Grimes
Henninger
Henninger
Sekerak
Saucier

First Name
Douglas
Jerred
Laura
Russel
Olive
Nicolas
Justin
Anthony

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Run the Rock 2016 Results - Half Marathon Overall

Last Name First Name
Michael Bach
Ivanoff Chloe
Widi Chris
Widi Jennifer
Devereaux Shelley
Smith-Reynol Tyler
Valley Howard
Alvarez Mario
Burton Todd
Zimmerman Susan
Symmes Kathryn
Gandel Matt
Percherke Ragan
Grimes Stephanie
Glenn Lindsey
Ostlund Dave
Dube William
Calhoun Abbie
Moss Nicole
Richardson Natura
loewen Mary Ann
Burnside Crystal
Burke Heather
Garcia Matt
Halbert Seth

Hill Ambee

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Bib Number
251
256
253
252
254
255
257
258

Bib Number
373
370
366
367
411
369
371
410
353
357
351
360
364
352
374
361
372
363
356
375
412
358
365
368
362
359

Time
3:23:43
4:01:39
4:36:35
4:47:17
6:43:12
6:43:12

Time
1:36:43
1:40:19
1:43:26
1:44:25
1:46:57
1:52:57
1:54:17
1:55:00
1:55:10
1:56:35
2:00:23
2:02:53
2:03:45
2:05:10
2:05:11
2:05:55
2:06:09
2:10:07
2:22:27
2:30:35
2:30:35
2:32:53
2:35:37
2:43:19
2:44:13
2:49:41



Ecret
Glade
Gonzalez

Last Name
Maghupoy
Truncale
Bruce
thompson
Himelbloom
Hubert
Hopkins
Flood
Choate
Arnold
Gundersen
Denton
Pherson
Rebar
Pedersen
Bruce
Bruce
Anderson
Blackmon
Pyanowski
Himelbloom
Himelbloom
Roe
Weekly
Lyle

Hickey
Blackmon

Last Name
Osowski
Hannah
Brown
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Annette Female Half Marathon
Rachel Female Half Marathon
Nohemi Female Half Marathon

Run the Rock 2016 Results - 10k Overall

First Name Gender

Anthony Male 10k
Charles Male 10k
Keith Male 10k
cory Male 10k
Arielle Female 10k
Colt Male 10k
Alyssa Female 10k
Brenda Female 10k
Nicholas Male 10k
Anna Female 10k
Karly Female 10k
Alanna Female 10k
Gerald Male 10k
Rebecca Female 10k
Jennifer Female 10k
Sara Female 10k
Angus Male 10k
Sherry Female 10k
Amber Female 10k
Elizabeth Female 10k
Solomon Male 10k
Brian Male 10k
Gloria Female 10k
Michelle Female 10k
Christy Female 10k
Mary Ann Female 10k
Noah Male 10k

Run the Rock 2016 5k Results - Overall

First Name Gender

Keith Male 5k
Jack Male 5k
Tim Male 5k

354
355

Bib Number
164
165
166
162
152
182
181
156
179
159
161
185
151
184
183
167
168
155
160
180
153
154
157
158
163

Bib Number
61
43
40

2:53:40
3:03:08

Time
0:41:04
0:42:10
0:43:26
0:44:27
0:46:28
0:47:23
0:51:47
0:563:37
0:54:06
0:55:57
0:55:58
0:59:17
0:59:38
1:00:05
1:01:27
1:05:00
1:05:12
1:08:10
1:10:15
1:10:40
1:12:42
1:14:49
2:05:23
2:05:27
2:05:27

Time
0:17:10
0:17:20
0:18:15



Thompson
Bersin
Dahill
Seto
Macatono
Griffin
Pfeifer
Nelson

Christianson

Levine
Anderson
Parnell
Nelson
Blackmon
Dameron
Callahan
Horn
Macinko
Robinson
Kaiser
Smith
Kraus
Mens
Gentile
Wilkinson
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Brendon
Michael
Tommy
Youji

Honey Rose

Eli

Olivia
Chloe
Chandra
Michael
Todd
Katie
Gabiriel
Emily
Chris
Kaleb
Natalie
Joe

Max
Benjamin
Megan
Jennifer
Marc
Micah
Caroline

Christiansen Kierra
Bendix-Harpe Elizabeth

Griffin
Burke
Grimes
Webster
Davis
Pletnikoff
Nelson
Griffin
Allen
King
Juell
Eggert

Caleb
Charlette
Miles
Jennifer
Thomas
Nick
Amy
Naomi
Kinsey
Kristine
Mike
Kelsey

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

41
38
66
52
42
5
96
79
74
44
69
57
78
16
91
37
65
92
84
72
59
73
63
80
51
75
9
4
26
101
97
1
2
76
7
64
83
30
36

0:18:25
0:18:38
0:18:40
0:20:34
0:21:19
0:21:21
0:23:07
0:23:23
0:23:27
0:23:42
0:24:04
0:24:12
0:25:34
0:25:57
0:26:19
0:26:20
0:27:00
0:27:28
0:27:31
0:27:35
0:27:50
0:28:09
0:28:11
0:28:19
0:28:25
0:28:34
0:28:38
0:28:38
0:29:09
0:29:09
0:29:23
0:30:03
0:30:03
0:30:14
0:30:17
0:30:18
0:30:52
0:31:01
0:31:23



Janz
Parnell
Burke
Keely
Westling
ZalenskKi
Gentile
Rich
Griffin
Parnell
Chastine
Hosier
Irwin
Griffin
Bieber
Bieber
Himelbloom
Burke
Hannah
Carlos
Spence
Howell
Pysher
Pysher
Jarryn
Daniel
Branson
Brundage
Brundage
Schneider
Griffin
Bersin
StClair
StClair
Sara
Hunter
Pysher
Lloyd
Long
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Abby
Elizabeth
Mackenzie
Hallingstad
Jeff
Nicolette
Tasha
Genevieve
Melissa
Jennifer
Amber
Lauren
Kalynn
Aaron
Cristina
Matt

Linda
Christopher
Pete

Beth
Tammy
Lindsey
Henry
Chad
Choate
Choate
Pat
Jackson
Liza
Natalia
Wetherleigh
Jessica
Michelle
Bill
Perssein
Holly

Arlo

Les

RM

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

15
58
25
39
62
70
81
77

8
56
17
67
68

6
94
93

3
24
60
19
18
82
32
34
48
47
95
21
23
12
28
71
13
14
98
35
33
55
53

0:31:25
0:31:32
0:31:33
0:31:41
0:32:06
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:33:28
0:34:02
0:35:00
0:35:39
0:35:57
0:35:58
0:36:13
0:36:40
0:36:40
0:37:04
0:37:55
0:38:20
0:38:48
0:38:51
0:41:08
0:44:32
0:44:32
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:47:05
0:48:30
0:48:32
0:48:46
0:48:46
0:48:58
0:49:12
0:49:12
0:49:52
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:52:58



Harber
Addisyn
Landen
Grace
April
Rauwolf
McFarland
Kondro
Need
Schneider
Leisure
Byrom
Byrom
Byrom
Byrom
Grimes
Byrom
Anderson
Brundage
Brundage
Thomas

Run the Rock 2016 Participants Spreadsheet - Results Overall Blended

Amanda
Choate
Choate
Choate
Choate
Peggy
Marylynne
MaryAne
Ruth
Teri
Michelle
Alys
Katrina
Finn

Ivis
Simon
Osiyan
David
Cole
Jeff
Julie

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

54
50
46
49
45
100
102
103
29
11
27
87
88
89
86
90
85
10
20 -
22 -

0:52:58
0:56:00
0:56:00
0:56:09
0:56:42
0:56:50
0:56:50
0:56:50
0:59:43
0:59:54
0:59:54
1:00:24
1:00:24
1:00:24
1:00:28
1:00:32
1:00:33
1:00:38



