Run the Rock 2016 Results - Marathon Overall

Last Name	First Name	Gender		Bib Number	Time
Jannusch	Douglas	Male	Marathon	251	3:23:43
Williams	Jerred	Male	Marathon	256	4:01:39
Mullican	Laura	Female	Marathon	253	4:36:35
Grimes	Russel	Male	Marathon	252	4:47:17
Henninger	Olive	Female	Marathon	254	6:43:12
Henninger	Nicolas	Male	Marathon	255	6:43:12
Sekerak	Justin	Male	Marathon	257 -	
Saucier	Anthony	Male	Marathon	258 -	

Run the Rock 2016 Results - Half Marathon Overall

Last Name	First Name	Gender		Bib Number	Time
Michael	Bach	Male	Half Marathon	373	1:36:43
Ivanoff	Chloe	Female	Half Marathon	370	1:40:19
Widi	Chris	Male	Half Marathon	366	1:43:26
Widi	Jennifer	Female	Half Marathon	367	1:44:25
Devereaux	Shelley	Female	Half Marathon	411	1:46:57
Smith-Reyno	l Tyler	Male	Half Marathon	369	1:52:57
Valley	Howard	Male	Half Marathon	371	1:54:17
Alvarez	Mario	Male	Half Marathon	410	1:55:00
Burton	Todd	Male	Half Marathon	353	1:55:10
Zimmerman	Susan	Female	Half Marathon	357	1:56:35
Symmes	Kathryn	Female	Half Marathon	351	2:00:23
Gandel	Matt	Male	Half Marathon	360	2:02:53
Percherke	Ragan	Female	Half Marathon	364	2:03:45
Grimes	Stephanie	Female	Half Marathon	352	2:05:10
Glenn	Lindsey	Female	Half Marathon	374	2:05:11
Ostlund	Dave	Male	Half Marathon	361	2:05:55
Dube	WIlliam	Male	Half Marathon	372	2:06:09
Calhoun	Abbie	Female	Half Marathon	363	2:10:07
Moss	Nicole	Female	Half Marathon	356	2:22:27
Richardson	Natura	Female	Half Marathon	375	2:30:35
loewen	Mary Ann	Female	Half Marathon	412	2:30:35
Burnside	Crystal	Female	Half Marathon	358	2:32:53
Burke	Heather	Female	Half Marathon	365	2:35:37
Garcia	Matt	Male	Half Marathon	368	2:43:19
Halbert	Seth	Male	Half Marathon	362	2:44:13
Hill	Ambee	Female	Half Marathon	359	2:49:41

Ecret	Annette	Female	Half Marathon	354	2:53:40
Glade	Rachel	Female	Half Marathon	355	3:03:08
Gonzalez	Nohemi	Female	Half Marathon		

Run the Rock 2016 Results - 10k Overall

Last Name	First Name	Gender		Bib Number	Time
Maghupoy	Anthony	Male	10k	164	0:41:04
Truncale	Charles	Male	10k	165	0:42:10
Bruce	Keith	Male	10k	166	0:43:26
thompson	cory	Male	10k	162	0:44:27
Himelbloom	Arielle	Female	10k	152	0:46:28
Hubert	Colt	Male	10k	182	0:47:23
Hopkins	Alyssa	Female	10k	181	0:51:47
Flood	Brenda	Female	10k	156	0:53:37
Choate	Nicholas	Male	10k	179	0:54:06
Arnold	Anna	Female	10k	159	0:55:57
Gundersen	Karly	Female	10k	161	0:55:58
Denton	Alanna	Female	10k	185	0:59:17
Pherson	Gerald	Male	10k	151	0:59:38
Rebar	Rebecca	Female	10k	184	1:00:05
Pedersen	Jennifer	Female	10k	183	1:01:27
Bruce	Sara	Female	10k	167	1:05:00
Bruce	Angus	Male	10k	168	1:05:12
Anderson	Sherry	Female	10k	155	1:08:10
Blackmon	Amber	Female	10k	160	1:10:15
Pyanowski	Elizabeth	Female	10k	180	1:10:40
Himelbloom	Solomon	Male	10k	153	1:12:42
Himelbloom	Brian	Male	10k	154	1:14:49
Roe	Gloria	Female	10k	157	2:05:23
Weekly	Michelle	Female	10k	158	2:05:27
Lyle	Christy	Female	10k	163	2:05:27
Hickey	Mary Ann	Female	10k		
Blackmon	Noah	Male	10k		

Run the Rock 2016 5k Results - Overall

Last Name	First Name	Gender		Bib Number	Time
Osowski	Keith	Male	5k	61	0:17:10
Hannah	Jack	Male	5k	43	0:17:20
Brown	Tim	Male	5k	40	0:18:15

Thompson	Brendon	Male	5k	41	0:18:25
Bersin	Michael	Male	5k	38	0:18:38
Dahill	Tommy	Male	5k	66	0:18:40
Seto	Youji	Male	5k	52	0:20:34
Macatono	Honey Rose	Female	5k	42	0:21:19
Griffin	Eli	Male	5k	5	0:21:21
Pfeifer	Olivia	Female	5k	96	0:23:07
Nelson	Chloe	Female	5k	79	0:23:23
Christianson	Chandra	Female	5k	74	0:23:27
Levine	Michael	Male	5k	44	0:23:42
Anderson	Todd	Male	5k	69	0:24:04
Parnell	Katie	Female	5k	57	0:24:12
Nelson	Gabriel	Male	5k	78	0:25:34
Blackmon	Emily	Female	5k	16	0:25:57
Dameron	Chris	Male	5k	91	0:26:19
Callahan	Kaleb	Male	5k	37	0:26:20
Horn	Natalie	Female	5k	65	0:27:00
Macinko	Joe	Male	5k	92	0:27:28
Robinson	Max	Male	5k	84	0:27:31
Kaiser	Benjamin	Male	5k	72	0:27:35
Smith	Megan	Female	5k	59	0:27:50
Kraus	Jennifer	Female	5k	73	0:28:09
Mens	Marc	Male	5k	63	0:28:11
Gentile	Micah	Male	5k	80	0:28:19
Wilkinson	Caroline	Female	5k	51	0:28:25
Christiansen	Kierra	Female	5k	75	0:28:34
Bendix-Harpe	Elizabeth	Female	5k	9	0:28:38
Griffin	Caleb	Male	5k	4	0:28:38
Burke	Charlette	Female	5k	26	0:29:09
Grimes	Miles	Male	5k	101	0:29:09
Webster	Jennifer	Female	5k	97	0:29:23
Davis	Thomas	Male	5k	1	0:30:03
Pletnikoff	Nick	Male	5k	2	0:30:03
Nelson	Amy	Female	5k	76	0:30:14
Griffin	Naomi	Female	5k	7	0:30:17
Allen	Kinsey	Female	5k	64	0:30:18
King	Kristine	Female	5k	83	0:30:52
Juell	Mike	Male	5k	30	0:31:01
Eggert	Kelsey	Female	5k	36	0:31:23

Janz	Abby	Female	5k	15	0:31:25
Parnell	Elizabeth	Female	5k	58	0:31:32
Burke	Mackenzie	Female	5k	25	0:31:33
Keely	Hallingstad	Female	5k	39	0:31:41
Westling	Jeff	Male	5k	62	0:32:06
Zalenski	Nicolette	Female	5k	70	0:32:15
Gentile	Tasha	Female	5k	81	0:32:20
Rich	Genevieve	Female	5k	77	0:33:28
Griffin	Melissa	Female	5k	8	0:34:02
Parnell	Jennifer	Female	5k	56	0:35:00
Chastine	Amber	Female	5k	17	0:35:39
Hosier	Lauren	Female	5k	67	0:35:57
Irwin	Kalynn	Female	5k	68	0:35:58
Griffin	Aaron	Male	5k	6	0:36:13
Bieber	Cristina	Female	5k	94	0:36:40
Bieber	Matt	Male	5k	93	0:36:40
Himelbloom	Linda	Female	5k	3	0:37:04
Burke	Christopher	Male	5k	24	0:37:55
Hannah	Pete	Male	5k	60	0:38:20
Carlos	Beth	Female	5k	19	0:38:48
Spence	Tammy	Female	5k	18	0:38:51
Howell	Lindsey	Female	5k	82	0:41:08
Pysher	Henry	Male	5k	32	0:44:32
Pysher	Chad	Male	5k	34	0:44:32
Jarryn	Choate	male	5k	48	0:46:19
Daniel	Choate	Male	5k	47	0:46:20
Branson	Pat	Female	5k	95	0:47:05
Brundage	Jackson	Male	5k	21	0:48:30
Brundage	Liza	Female	5k	23	0:48:32
Schneider	Natalia	Female	5k	12	0:48:46
Griffin	Wetherleigh	Female	5k	28	0:48:46
Bersin	Jessica	Female	5k	71	0:48:58
StClair	Michelle	Female	5k	13	0:49:12
StClair	Bill	Male	5k	14	0:49:12
Sara	Perssein	Female	5k	98	0:49:52
Hunter	Holly	Female	5k	35	0:50:06
Pysher	Arlo	Male	5k	33	0:50:06
Lloyd	Les	Male	5k	55	0:50:07
Long	RM	Female	5k	53	0:52:58

Harber	Amanda	Female	5k	54	0:52:58
Addisyn	Choate	Female	5k	50	0:56:00
Landen	Choate	Male	5k	46	0:56:00
Grace	Choate	Female	5k	49	0:56:09
April	Choate	Female	5k	45	0:56:42
Rauwolf	Peggy	Female	5k	100	0:56:50
McFarland	Marylynne	Female	5k	102	0:56:50
Kondro	MaryAne	Female	5k	103	0:56:50
Need	Ruth	Female	5k	29	0:59:43
Schneider	Teri	Female	5k	11	0:59:54
Leisure	Michelle	Female	5k	27	0:59:54
Byrom	Alys	Female	5k	87	1:00:24
Byrom	Katrina	Female	5k	88	1:00:24
Byrom	Finn	Male	5k	89	1:00:24
Byrom	lvis	Male	5k	86	1:00:28
Grimes	Simon	Male	5k	90	1:00:32
Byrom	Osiyan	Male	5k	85	1:00:33
Anderson	David	Male	5k	10	1:00:38
Brundage	Cole	Male	5k	20 -	
Brundage	Jeff	Male	5k	22 -	
Thomas	Julie	Female	5k		